List of AICRP/AINP under Directorate of Research (Agri )y AAU, Jorhat

NAME OF THE SCHEME EMAIL ID NAME OF THE IN-CHARGE
1 AICRP on Agro Forestry kusum.deka@aau.ac.in Dr. K. K. Deka
2 AICRP on Agro Meteorology kuldip.medhi@aau.ac.in Mr. Kuldip Medhi
3 AICRP on Biological Control anjumoni.devee@aau.ac.in Dr. Anjumoni Devee
4 AICRP on Chick pea pabitra.k.bordoloi@aau.ac.in Dr. P. K. Bordoloi
5 AICRP on Dry land Agriculture pallab.k.sarmah@aau.ac.in Dr. P. Sarmah
6 AICRP on Fruits (CRS) raaj.k.kakoti@aau.ac.in Dr. Raaj K. Kakoti (i/c)
7 AICRP on Fruits bhabesh.deka@aau.ac.in Dr. Bhabesh Deka
8 AICRP on FIM Er. Manash Jyoti Barooah manas.barooah@aau.ac.in
9 AICRP on Floriculture sunilk.borah@aau.ac.in Dr. §. K. Borah
10 AICRP on Forage Crops seuji.bora@aau.ac.in Dr, Seuji Bora
11 AICRP on Honey Bee & Pollinators mukul.deka@aau.ac.in Dr, Mukul Kr, Deka
12 AICRP on Women in Agriculture nabaneeta.gogoi@aau.ac.in Dr. Nabaneeta Gogoi
13 AICRP on IFS debashish,borah@aau.ac.in Dr. Debashish Bora
14 AICRP on IWM chinmoy.sarma@aau.ac.in Dr. Chinmoy K. Sarma
15 AICRP on Linseed prasanta.bhorali@aau.ac.in Dr. Prasanta Bharali
16 AICRP on MULLARP hironya.k.borah@aau.ac.in Dr.H. K. Bora
17 AICRP on MAP (Betelvine) bikash.hazarika@aau.ac.in Dr. Bikash Hazarika
18 AICRP on Mushroom apurba.das@aau.ac.in Mr, Apurba Das
19 AICRP on Maize nabajyoti.bhuyan@aau.ac.in Mr, Nabajyoti Bhuyan
20 AICRP on Micro & Secondary Nutrients samiron.dutta@aau.ac.in Dr. Samiron Dutta
and Pollutant Elements in Soils and
Plants o
21 AICRP on Nematode ‘debanand.das@aau.ac.in Dr. Debanand Das
22 AICRP on NSP & STR - QSP & STR prakash.borah@aau.ac.in Dr, Prakash Borah
23 AICRP on Potato mitul.saikia@aau.ac.in Dr. Mitul Saikia
24 AICRP on Palm jogesh.c.nath@aav.ac.in Dr. . C. Nath
25 AICRP on PHET abhijitborah@aau.ac.in Er. Abhijit Bora
26 AICRP on Rice safiqulhussain@aau.ac,in Dr. Safiqul Hussain
27 AICRP on Rapesged Mustard pk.debchoudhury@aau.ac.in Dr. P. K. Devchoudhury
28 | AICRP on Soybean idrish.a.sheikh@aau.ac.in Dr. 1. A. Sheikh
29 AICRP on Sugarcane tulshi.p.saikia@aau.ac.in/ Dr.T. P. Saikia/
ashutosh.roy@aau.ac.in Dr. Ashutosh Roy
30 AICRP on Spices kusum.deka@aau.ac.in Dr. K. K. Deka
31 AICRP on Tuber Crops sheriful.alam@aau.ac.in Dr. Sheriful Alam
32 AICRP on Vegetable sailen.gogoi@aau.ac.in Dr. Sailen Gogoi
33 AICRP on Wheat pabitra.k.bordoloi@aau.ac.in Dr. Pabitra K. Bordoloi
34 AICRP on Weed Management khagen kurmi@aau.ac.in Dr. Khagen Kurmi
35 AINP on Agricultural Acarology sahidur.rahman@aau.ac,in Dr. S. Rahman
36 AINP on Bio-fertilizer dhrubaj.nath@aau.ac.in Dr. D.J. Nath
37 AINP on Economic Ornithology (VPM) prabal.saikia@aau.ac.in Dr. P. Saikia
38 AINP on Jute and Allied Fibres prasanta.bhorali@aau.acin Dr. Prasanta Bharali
39 AINP on Soil Test Crop Response kulendra.n.das@aau.ac.in Dr. Kulendra N. Das
40 AINP on Rodent Control (VPM) ratul.k.borah@aau.acin Dr. Ratul Kr. Bora
41 AINP on White Grubs & Other Soil sudhansu.bhagawati@aau.ac.in Dr. Sudhansu Bhagawati

Arthropods




